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School

Canby

Estacada
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
Newberg

North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trall
Sherwood

# of Permits

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

34
12

15

10

24
22

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 4/1/2020 and 6/30/2020

Value
$8,276,242.55
$1,958,714.01
$1,273,804.60
$1,813,713.49
$2,967,503.35

$272,435.00
$5,313,099.95
$5,540,983.10
$7,282,747.39
$182,649.90
$3,550,465.00

SqFt
69,996
13,106

8,916
15,306
21,345

2,300
24,270
43,891
86,516

1,542
24,996

Tax Remitted
$90,347.81
$12,581.76

$8,559.36
$19,554.10
$26,659.44
$2,208.00
$27,132.58
$56,882.74
$54,735.36
$1,998.43
$23,996.16



