

## **Construction Excise Tax**

Between 4/1/2020 and 6/30/2020

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	34	\$8,276,242.55	69,996	\$90,347.81
Estacada	12	\$1,958,714.01	13,106	\$12,581.76
Gresham/Barlow	5	\$1,273,804.60	8,916	\$8,559.36
Lake Oswego	9	\$1,813,713.49	15,306	\$19,554.10
Molalla River	15	\$2,967,503.35	21,345	\$26,659.44
Newberg	1	\$272,435.00	2,300	\$2,208.00
North Clackamas	10	\$5,313,099.95	24,270	\$27,132.58
Oregon City	24	\$5,540,983.10	43,891	\$56,882.74
Oregon Trail	22	\$7,282,747.39	86,516	\$54,735.36
Sherwood	3	\$182,649.90	1,542	\$1,998.43
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$3,550,465.00	24,996	\$23,996.16

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750